
N UNISS Postgraduate Masters (two years)

Max N. 

FORMED 

allowed 

students

President                 

Degree Course
Mail Language

1 AGRICULTURAL SYSTEMS (open access) 1 Giovanna Attene attene@uniss.it Italian/English

2 ANIMAL PRODUCTION SCIENCES (open access) 1 Nicola Macciotta macciott@uniss.it Italian/English

3 ARCHAEOLOGY (open access) 5 Elisabetta Garau bettagarau@uniss.it Italian/English

4 CHEMICAL SCIENCES (open access) 10 Alberto Mariani mariani@uniss.it Italian/English

5 EXPERIMENTAL AND APPLIED BIOLOGY (open access) 10 Marilena Formato formato@uniss.it Italian/English

6 FOOD SCIENCE, HEALTH AND HUMAN WELL-BEING (open access) 10 Pier Andrea Serra paserra@uniss.it Italian/English

7
FOREIGN LANGUAGES AND LITERATURES FOR CULTURAL MEDIATION AND LOCAL DEVELOPMENT 

(open access) 
20 Donatella Carboni carbonid@uniss.it Italian/English

8 FOREST AND ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS (open access) 1 Salvatore Madrau madrau@uniss.it Italian/English

9 HISTORICAL AND PHILOSOPHICAL SCIENCES (open access) 2 Carmelino Meazza cmeazza@uniss.it Italian/English

10 HUMAN AND ANIMAL HEALTH BIOTECHNOLOGIES (open access) 8 Sergio Ledda giodi@uniss.it Italian/English

11 ITALIAN LITERATURE, MODERN PHILOLOGY AND CULTURAL PRODUCTIONS (open access) 20 Filippo Sani sanifil@uniss.it Italian/English

12 LAND AND ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT (open access) 10 Simonetta Bagella sbagella@uniss.it Italian/English

13 PLANNING AND POLICIES FOR THE CITY, ENVIRONMENT AND LANDSCAPE (locally planned access) 5 Silvia Serreli serreli@uniss.it Italian/English

14 WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT, CONSERVATION, AND CONTROL (open access) 5 Marco Appollonio marcoapo@uniss.it English
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